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07.30-08.15
08.15-08.30
08.30-09.25

09.25-09.30
09.30-10.00
10.00-10.55

10.55-11.00
11.00-11.55

11.55-12.00
12.00-13.00
13.00-13.25

13.25-13.30
13.30-14.25

14.25-1430
14.30-15.00
15.00-15.40

15.40-15.45
1545-16.25

16.25-16.30

ameiiou
fioia
Practical Chest X-ray Interpretation in ICU
WAUN. 23776 guinm
Q&A
Break
Principles of Oxygen Therapy: Basics to Bodddes
wAwa Sydnsal srsudndaad / woamd lovinds
Q&A
Essential Aerosol
IANYNIY NN

Q&A

I unct
cunch

Practical Points for Invasive Mechanical Ventilation:

Common Modes and
sAnIm RaggAnd

Q&A

Bed-side Arhefid Blood Gas Interpretation &

Clinical C
aminla guiosi

Q&A

Break

What You Should Know about NIV in Adults (vm A
wAW IR AURIZNR / W, zpmn dwod

What You Should Know about NIV in Pediatrics (YIEN B)
wAuNSIAY quanwl / mAss Wi

Q&A

Weaning from Mechanical Ventilators: Adults (woe A)
undarydl insalsoint / wfn nossvacd

Weaning from Mechanocal Ventilators: Pediatrics (mo B)
amalseil WdAYmIBy / WA wniud

Q&A

Devnoes and Applications
nua el / wanail gy
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08.30-09.10
09.10-09.15
09.15-09.55
09.55-10.00
10.00-10.30
10.30-11.10

11.10-11.15
11.15-11.55

11.55-12.00

Bed-side Lung Mechanics: When to Assess and
How to Apply
HAMWSNLTY INYIUA
Q&A
Mechanical Ventiahon in Alrway Diseases
IAUN A F3zind
Q&A
Break
Mechanical Ventilation in ARDS
ANQYAN §HIAMA
Q&A
Prone Position in ICU: Points and Practices
e FEIUaN / o fivdina
Q&A

12001300
13001340

1340-1345
13.45-14.25

14.25-14.30
14.30-15.00
15.00-15.55

15.55-16.00

Lunch
VAP from Various Viewpoints

NAAM AN S0 yaumaSadne / waaBimel forSuo
Q&A
Caring of the Intercostal Chest Drain: Practices
and Problem Solving

unsfies wremigy / mden saeinila
Q&A
Break
All about Humidification

amqumdml pumalanms / wgwni fnes
Q&A
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08.30-09.10

09.10-09.15
09.15-10.10

10.10-10.15
10.15-10.30
10.30-10.55

10.55-11.00
11.00-11.55

11.55-12.00
12.00-13.00
13.00-13.55

13.55-14.00
14.00-14.55
14.55-15.00

15.00-15.56

15.55-16.00
16.00-16.30

From Essential Care to Troubleshooting of Ventilator
Circuit and Components
wuam a7 msmmn glisding
Q&A
Innovation in Pediatrics Respiratory Care
ANDINTIN Wemdug / wagian nlind
Q&A
Break
Updated Guidelines for the Management of Severe
an.aiml wnauidy
Q&A
E-cigarette or Vaping Product Use-Associate
Lung Injury (EVALI): Diagnosis and Management
anwumimi aumyaianwg / WAMTAND AN
Q&A
Lunch
Clinical Practice Guidelines: High-flow Nasal Cannula
and NIV in Acute Respiratory Failure
AN anuing / wdyy yod
Q&A
Intravenous VS Inhaled Anesthetics for Sedation in ICU
wAndgdn fonsega / waaad faum
Q&A
New ARDS Guideline 2023: What You Have
to Know
uw s wsoauysal / avwnqulo fays
Q&A
Break
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08:30-12:00 u. Workshop 1 - Nasal Care: Adult and Pediatric

12:00-13:00 w.
13:00-16:30 w.

1. Wranadl \Imim_ Wi work shop
2. vl lopanil
3. wanihud ave3
4. maglim ayudivaiad

Workshop 2 - Difficult Airway Management
1. wAuwemowa Joandwia 7l work shop
2. BNLUNNET é’amuau
3. aunnaiant Jazumnd

8 eak

Workshop 3 - Aerosol Therapy
1. waginn e
2. wigndnsal el
3 qfnnmf YA

Workshop 4 - Chest Physiotherapy
1. amumimi onamalsams 1 work shop
2. wanani wdganm
3. . '{911 naou%}

W work shop

Lunch

Workshop 5 - Invasive Mechanical Ventilation
1. HALWARDE N frunaiaAna a1 work shop
2. WAl uumltyiu NYTUIA
3. amaila (ifiesh
4. WLWTIA ﬁum

Workshop 6 - Non-invasive Mechanical Ventilation
1. BUN. ﬂmh*aoﬁ mﬁ'uuﬂuﬂ' Wi work shop
2. aumyynan naanysal
3. Wi Ylowi
4, s Jyemi

B,

L
ofeax

Workshop 7 - Transportation

1. WA ol ol work shop
2. wwngey) TN UAY
3. wwhadna thmn
Workshop 8 - ICD System
1. mdven savigilen  mh work shop

2. widvan walwy
3. wmAms Mmhuases

4. wainnsnl wavusan



